
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
45 

145 
121 
48 
79 
72 
25 
46 
8 

Class 
PSKB 
PSKA 
SS 
SS 
PSKA 
PSKB 
SS 
SSM 
SS 

Name 
WEIMAR COLOMBO BAPTISTOTTI 
LEONARDO TORRES 
GONÇALO BONET ALLAGE 
DOGLAS A. PIEROSAN 
RAFAEL MANSUR 
GIOVANI GARCIA GIROTTO 
FERNANDO LUIS SCOTTI 
AMILCAR MUGNAINI 
EMERSON GIACOMETTI 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
9 
8 
9 
8 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
49.326 
49.342 
50.000 
50.320 
50.396 
50.430 
50.518 
50.911 
51.187 

Diff 

0.016 
0.674 
0.994 
1.070 
1.104 
1.192 
1.585 
1.861 

Gap 

0.016 
0.658 
0.320 
0.076 
0.034 
0.088 
0.393 
0.276 

In Lap 
9 
9 
7 
9 
8 
8 
4 
9 
5 

Sorted on best lap time
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1a ETAPA COPA SUPER PARANA DE KART 2021  
SENIOR - A/B/SS/SSM 

WARM UP - PSK 

Practice (9:00 Time) started at 9:08:01 

Raceland 1,250 km 

08/05/2021 09:00 
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